Installation Guide
Energy Meter with Modbus
Connection
For Europe, APAC and South Africa
Version 1.0
Disclaimers
Important Notice
Copyright © SolarEdge Inc. All rights reserved.

 decreasing linearity to 50% RH at 55˚C %
Protection  Rating IP20 - Suitable for indoor use
Mounting Type DIN rail / Surface mount
(1)Using SE-ACT-0750 CT models
Energy Meter with Modbus Connection Installation Guide MAN-01-00643-1.0
56   Appendix E: Meter Technical Specifications
CURRENT TRANSFORMERS(1)
Nominal Input (at CT Rated Current) - CT1, CT2, CT3: 0.333 Vac
RMS
CURRENT TRANSFORMER
MODEL(2)
RATED RMS
CURRENT (A)
DIMENSIONS
(INTERNAL/ EXTERNAL) (mm)
SE-CTML-0350-070 70 9.0 x 8.9 / 42.4 x 30.5
SE-ACT-0750-50 50
20 x 20 / 61 x 60.4SE-ACT-0750-100 100
SE-ACT-0750-250 250
SE-CTS-2000-1000 1000 50.8 x 50.8  / 121 x 127
SE-CTB-4X4-1200 1200 102 x 102 / 158 x 168
SE-CTB-4X4-2000 2000 102 x 102 / 158 x 168
SE-CTB-4X4.5-3000 3000 102 x 114 / 171 x 168
(1)Current transformers should be ordered separately.
(2)One current transformer required per phase. For other ratings contact
SolarEdge.
Energy Meter with Modbus Connection Installation Guide MAN-01-00643-1.0